NVR / AHD Kayit Cihazlari

Uriin

HIKVISION DS-7108HGHI-M1 8 KANAL 720P HiBRiT
KAYIT CIHAZI

HIKVISION DS-7204HGHI-M1/C 4 KANAL HIBRIT KAYIT
CIHAZI

HIKVISION DS-7208HGHI-M1/C 8 KANAL HIBRIT KAYIT
CIHAZI

HIKVISION DS-7104HGHI-M1 4 KANAL 1HDD 720P HIBRIT
KAYIT CIHAZI

Marka

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

5+

Stok

Fiyat

118,65 USD

210,00 USD

252,00 USD

95,55 USD



